
1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4

Ronde

1 1 12 8 13 5 C 6 A
2 1 2 3 4 A D B E
3 10 C 13 A
4 1 4 5 8 10 12 11 14
5 2 9 6 18 3 B 4 C
6 A B 12 F
7 1 3 5 7 2 4 6 8

8 C D A F 3 11 7 16
9 3 17 8 10 1 A 2 B
10 4 10 5 11 2 15 7 12

11 2 14 5 15 3 16 6 17

12 D 13 F 14 B C 17 E
13
14

Harmen Ben Dennis Henk‐Jan Tonnie Marjanne Pino Marjon

Harmen Raymond Cor Hans Marjon Bouwina Bianca Lisette

Arie Marjanne Henk‐Jan Marjon

Harmen Hans Tonnie Dennis Arie Ben Job Willy

Raymond Jan Pino Mr.X Cor Bianca Hans Marjanne

Marjon Bianca Ben Ingrid

Harmen Cor Tonnie Collin Raymond Hans Pino Dennis

Marjanne Bouwina Marjon Ingrid Cor Job Collin Henk

Cor Arco Dennis Arie Harmen Marjon Raymond Bianca

Hans Arie Tonnie Job Raymond Rinus Collin Ben

Raymond Willy Tonnie Rinus Cor Henk Pino Arco

Bouwina Henk‐Jan Ingrid Willy Bianca Marjanne Arco Lisette

Veld 1  Veld 2

Veld 1  Veld 2



3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4

9 10 15 16 17 F 18 D
5 6 7 8 15 9 11 13
17 18 12 15

B F C E
13 14 11 16
16 D 10 E
9 11 12 14

9 18 13 17
15 E 16 F
14 D 18 E
7 18 8 9

1 6 4 7

Jan Arie Rinus Henk Arco Ingrid Mr.X Bouwina

Tonnie Pino Collin Dennis Rinus Jan Job Henk‐Jan

Arco Mr.X Ben Rinus

Bianca Ingrid Marjanne Lisette

Henk‐Jan Willy Job Henk

Henk Bouwina Arie Lisette

Jan Job Ben Willy

Jan Mr.X Henk‐Jan Arco

Rinus Lisette Henk Ingrid

Willy Bouwina Mr.X Lisette

Collin Mr.X Dennis Jan

Harmen Pino Hans Collin

Veld 3 Veld 4

Veld 3 Veld 4



1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4

1 12 8 13 5 C 6 A 9 10 15 16 17 F 18 D

14 19 19 15 20 10 13 14

12 19 17 14 20 11 18 9

1 2 3 4 A D B E 5 6 7 8 15 9 11 13

11 16 17 13 11 19 13 13

14 13 21 10 13 17 15 10

10 C 13 A 17 18 12 15

13 13 16 12

15 16 14 14

1 4 5 8 10 12 11 14 B F C E

13 12 17 11 18 14

15 15 15 14 15 19

2 9 6 18 3 B 4 C 13 14 11 16

19 10 13 19 16 13

21 8 13 16 11 22

A B 12 F 16 D 10 E

14 15 23 8

18 11 18 13

1 3 5 7 2 4 6 8 9 11 12 14

10 19 15 11 21 10

11 18 16 10 15 13

C D A F 3 11 7 16 9 18 13 17

12 19 17 7 16 12

12 19 18 10 19 6

3 17 8 10 1 A 2 B 15 E 16 F

11 12 21 7 11 14

12 17 18 11 18 6

4 10 5 11 2 15 7 12 14 D 18 E

10 17 11 19 18 15

19 11 9 22 11 18

2 14 5 15 3 16 6 17 7 18 8 9

18 13 17 11 10 15

21 12 18 11 15 13

D 13 F 14 B C 17 E 1 6 4 7

15 19 19 10 10 14

11 23 15 13 9 20
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Op nummer

Heren Sets Sets + Punten Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 1 1 Harmen 9 8975 15 7

1 2 Raymond 14 14000 6 4

1 3 Cor 10 10004 12 5

1 4 Hans 19 19040 2 1

1 5 Tonnie 9 8988 14 6

1 6 Pino 2 1928 18 8

1 7 Collin 18 18043 3 2

1 8 Dennis 15 15022 4 3

2 2 9 Jan 21 21079 1 1

2 10 Arie 15 15012 5 2

2 11 Job 13 13026 7 3

2 12 Ben 11 10993 11 7

2 13 Henk‐Jan 10 9967 13 8

2 14 Willy 12 11998 9 5

2 15 Rinus 6 5956 16 9

2 16 Henk 12 11995 10 6

2 17 Arco 5 4965 17 10

2 18 Mr.X 13 12992 8 4

2

2

2

2

2

Dames Sets Sets + Punten Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 1 A Marjon 19 19057 1 1

1 B Bianca 8 7972 5 5

1 C Marjanne 13 13005 3 3

1 D Bouwina 12 11993 4 4

1 E Lisette 6 5967 6 6

1 F Ingrid 16 16023 2 2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2



Eindstand

Heren Sets Sets + Punten Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 9 Jan 21 21079 1 1

2 4 Hans 19 19040 2 1

3 7 Collin 18 18043 3 2

4 8 Dennis 15 15022 4 3

5 10 Arie 15 15012 5 2

6 2 Raymond 14 14000 6 4

7 11 Job 13 13026 7 3

8 18 Mr.X 13 12992 8 4

9 14 Willy 12 11998 9 5

10 16 Henk 12 11995 10 6

11 12 Ben 11 10993 11 7

12 3 Cor 10 10004 12 5

13 13 Henk‐Jan 10 9967 13 8

14 5 Tonnie 9 8988 14 6

15 1 Harmen 9 8975 15 7

16 15 Rinus 6 5956 16 9

17 17 Arco 5 4965 17 10

18 6 Pino 2 1928 18 8

Dames Sets Sets + Punten Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 1 Marjon 19 19057 1 1

2 6 Ingrid 16 16023 2 2

3 3 Marjanne 13 13005 3 3

4 4 Bouwina 12 11993 4 4

5 2 Bianca 8 7972 5 5

6 5 Lisette 6 5967 6 6
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